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~Z3dl%dtht3fl  %dh??l  ssa~:6lsajnlsA"7aesP~~b~~K~~~  2527-2541

THAILAND’S EXPORTS, IMPORTS AND BALANCE OF TRADE 1984-l 998

~adi:ihpli~

VALUE : MILLION BAHT

zh&h&
IMPORTS

2527 175,237.2 245,155.0

2528 193,365.5 251,169.4

2529 233,382.8 241,357.7

2530 299,853.l 334,209.o

2531 403,569.8 513,114.3

2532 516,315.0 662,678.8

2533 589.812.6 852,981.5

2534 725,448.8 959,408.O

2535 824,643.3 1,033,244.7

2536 940,862.6 1,170,846.4

2537 1,137,601.7 1,369,260.4

2538 1,406,310.1 1,763,591.3

2539 1,411,039.1 1,832,825.2

2540 1,806,682.0 1,924,263.1

2541 2,248,089.4 1,774,066.4

qa fns&

TRADE

BALANCE

-69,917.8

-57,803.g

-7,974.g

-34,355.g

-109,544.5

-146;363.8

-263,168.g

-233,959.2

-208,601.4

-229,983.8

-231,658.7

-357,281.2

-421,785.g

-177,581.l

474,023.O

ti tWh5lfl

EXPORTS

YEAR

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998
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~l~~Aal81~l~~PI8J~JSLbW~~~l~8~~~~ 3 2541

THAILAND’S MAJOR TRADING PARTNERS 1998

2541/1998 %

4,022,155.8 100.0

750,467.7 18.7

728,691.3 18.1

293,207.5 7.3

163,637.a 4.1

163,541.4 4.1

147,650.6 3.7

146,798.4 3.6

140,158.7 3.5

118,079.O 2.9

108,027.5 2.7

1,261,895.9 31.3

yak7  : AP~WWI

VALUE : MILLION BAHT

TOTALTRADE

U.S.A.

JAPAN

SINGAPORE

TAIWAN

MALAYSIA

CHINA

HONG KONG

GERMANY

UNITED KiNGDOM

NETHERLANDS

OTHER COUNTRIES’
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EXPORT STRUCTURE I 998

100.0% TOTAL EXPORTS

72.3% PRINCIPAL MANUFACTURING

PRODUCTS

13.5% AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS

9.0% AGRO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

2.0% MINING AND FUEL PRODUCTS

3.2% OTHERS

GM 406 89











94 GM406



GM 406 95



96 GM 406



GM 406 9 7



98 GM 406



GM 406 9 9



100 GM406



2540 2541

0.6 0.1

6.0 10.0

-3.9 -1.8

3.2 7.9

-9.3 0.2

23.0 24.8

4.3 4.6

58.6 76.4
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bfll&i

34 &m

20 hwtH  2540

2.9 -i&h  SDR

(e14”81lN  4 w’es&pa

miaii  am.)

5 0 5

3Yl 39

5 wqdhllW4  2540 4 &‘-dlflN 2540

7.34 w”sai=ku  SDR 15.5 W’eaSlU  SDR

(el%:wlw  10.14 (d’s~HlN  21

itiS~“leawoaa~i  am.) ik&w~oaa~i  ax.)

4 9 0 1,939

First line of defense First line of defense

10.0 21.0

4 .5 10.0

3 .5 4 .0

Second line of defense’ Second line of defense*

16.2 22.0

3 4 . 2 5 7 . 0
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2 5 4 0 2541 2 5 4 0 2541 2 5 4 0

- ulnn'NGtiaasa~'lu

dxtvwl  (GDP)" '0.6 O-l 5.0 0.0 5.9

- a'ns1r"Jpada  (N &Ty 10.0 6.0 10.0 20.0 6.6

- qa~q%ripa~~w'na -3.9 -1.8 -2.7 -2.2 -2.0

- yllfl~~uln~ -1.5 1.0 0.8 -1.0 -0.5

2541

l-2

6.6

0.8

-0.7
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